IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF ASHLAND COUNZE:’X’WQ A 03
. A AN B

STATE OF OHIO, ~roaRAM AL MYERS
TRy aF CRURTY
Plaintiff, | Case No. Q4+ CRL- OOlgh o243 L Hi0
VS.
EMILY O'BRIEN COMPLAINT

LKA: 23790 PEMBERVILLE RD .
PERRYSBURG, OH 43551

DOB: 7/9/2005

SSN:  XXX-XX-2289

Defendant.

COUNT ONE: THEFT, 2913.02(A)(1), 2913.02(B)(2) F5.

In that on or about January 4, 2024 through January 7, 2024, in Ashland County, Ohio,
EMILY O'BRIEN did with purpose to deprive the owner, WALMART, of property or services,
to wit: miscellaneous products, knowingly obtain or exert control over either the property or
services without the consent of the owner or person authorized to give consent, in violation of
Ohio Revised Code Section 2913.02(A)(1), 2913.02(B)(2), THEFT, a felony of the fifth degree.

FURTHERMORE, the property or services stolen is valued at one thousand dollars or
more and less than seven thousand five hundred dollars.
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JAMES COEY - Complainant -
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SWORN to and subscribed before me by JAMES COEY this M day of QZQ&L_@_?#)

, 2024.
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